NebuLite Technology Inc. Revised April 2023
Interior Lighting
The VEGA UFO high bay is a great option for large commercial indoor facilities. Being that the light will be operating from
a higher range. The VEGA high bay light comes in 60W, 80W 100W, 150W, 200W, and 240W (choice between 100-
277vac and 277-480vac) with color temperatures of 3000K, 4000K and 5000K. This offers consistent brightness
throughout the lamp’s lifespan.
 NVB Vega UFO High Bay
DLC

WH = White
BLK = Black (standard)
SLV = Silver150W-200W-240W 120
9060
*Lumen data based on by 5000K
EB  UB PCR RBC MS
Eye Bolt Included U Bracket
EM
Battery Backup PC Reflector 18'' Bottom Cover ANT-5-4
9,243lm
12,434lm
15,624lm
23,392lm
23,392lm
MODEL WATTAGE EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
NVB-60W 60watt 155 lm/W 100-277vac
NVB-80W 80watt 155 lm/W 100-277vac
NVB-100W 100watt 155 lm/W 100-277vac
NVB-150W 150watt 155 lm/W 100-277vac
NVB-150W-HV 150watt 155 lm/W 277-480vac
30,980lm
9,154lm
12,344lm
15,328lm